
Wed. June 15 AM Thurs. June 16 AM Fri. June 17 AM Mon. June 20 AM Tues. June 21 AM
ENG3CI FSF1DI MPM1DI FSF1PI CGC1DI
ENG3UI SNC2PI FSF3UI MFM2PI ENG2DI
ENG4CI HRT3MI MBF3CI HSP3UI LWGBDI
SCH4UI SPH3UI BOG4EI BAT4MI SVN3MI

ENG4UI BOH4MI HSB4UI BBB4MI
SPH4UI

Wed. June 15 PM Thurs. June 16 PM Fri. June 17 PM Mon. June 20 PM Tues. June 21 PM
SNC1DI FSF2DI CHW3MI CHA3UI LWSCUI
CHC2DI BAF3MI CHY4UI MAP4CI CGW4UI

HFA4UI HSC4MI MHF4UI MCV4UI
SCH4CI

Wed. June 22 AM Thurs. June 23 AM Fri. June 24 AM Mon. June 27 AM Tues. June 28 PM
SNC2DI LWSBDI SNC1PI CIC3EI Exam Review 

MCF3MI HZT4UI MPM2DI BAN4EI Day
MCR3UI SPH4CI MCT4CI BDV4CI
SBI4UI MDM4UI EBT4OI
SES4UI

Wed. June 22 PM Thurs. June 23 PM Fri. June 24 PM Mon. June 27 PM Tues. June 28 PM
NDA3MI SBI3CI SCH3UI HIR3CI Exam Review
NDW4MI SBI3UI LWSDUI HLS3OI Day

FSF4UI
PSK4UI

16-Feb-16

June 2016 Exam Schedule 
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